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WEEK 1 
Professionalisation 
in Adult and LLL 

Mon 01 Nov 
Bank Holiday 

Tue 02 Nov 
MASTER CLASS 
Regina EGETENMEYER 
International Collaboration of 
HEI in Adult and LLL 

Wed 03 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Paula GUIMARĀES 
Is professionalisation of adult 
educators important? 
Carmel BERENDI 
Beyond professionalisation. HEIs  
and adult educators' cooperation to 
foster learning communities 

Thu 04 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Elise GLAß 
Pedagogical 
professionalisation through 
HE: Theoretical perspectives  
on (reflective) student 
learning 

Fri 05 Nov 
PANEL 
Open discussion with 
experts  

WEEK 2 
Transitions in new 
learning strategies 

Mon 08 Nov 
MASTER CLASS 
Christina ROUSSAT 
Cities and the Anthropocene: 
learning from fiction 

Tue 09 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Amin SHARIFI ISALOO 
Spreading Racism: The rise of far-
right political parties in EU 

Wed 10 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Nicolas DURACKA 
Social Innovation in Clermont 
Ferrand 

Thu 11 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Annalisa L. RAYMER 
Self-directed learning with 
friends:  Communities of 
Practice for integrating study 
and action 

Fri 12 Nov 
PANEL 
Open discussion with 
experts  

WEEK3 
Designing flexible 
learning for adults  

Mon 15 Nov  
MASTER CLASS 
Michaela MARTIN (UNESCO) 
Flexibile pathways in Higher 
Education 

Tue 16 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Ritva LAAKSO-MANNINEN  
Lauri TUOMI 
A holistic management 
framework for the ULLL. 
University-Business cooperation 
as a base for success 

Wed 17 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Maureen SNOW ANDRADE 
Developing a framework for 
sustainable growth of flexible 
learning opportunities 

Thu 18 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Karen FERREIRA-MEYERS 
University lecturers and staff 
development in a post-
pandemic world 
 

Fri 19 Nov 
PANEL 
Open discussion with 
experts  
 

WEEK 4 
Diversity and 
inclusion in HE 

Mon 22 Nov  
MASTER CLASS 
Nalita JAMES 
Reimagining LLL in HE. How 
can we do it differently? 

Tue 23 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Julie WIETRICH 
Designing and supporting 
inclusive practices in Higher 
Education – the InclusiveHE 
project 
Carme ROYO 
Three pillars for better inclusion 
in Higher Education  

Wed 24 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Maria SIERRA 
Inclusive Engagement of Non-
Traditional Students in Professional 
Higher Education 
Vanda BAJS 
Together, Moving Forward: Small 
grants for local youth and student-
led initiatives 

Thu 25 Nov 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
Jane WORMALD 
Enablers and restrictors in 
navigating careers in 
education in England and 
the role of policy in 
supporting aspirations to 
become a teacher 

Thu 26 Nov 
PANEL 
Open discussion with 
experts  

WEEK 5 
Closing activities 

Mon 29 Nov 
ROUND TABLE 
Wrap-up of the ULLL Open 
Fora 2021 
How does it all fit? 

Tue 30 Nov 
PRESENTATION 
eucen annual conference in 
Budapest 2022  
Pusa NASTASE 
Central European University – 
CEU (HU) 

   
 
 
 
 
 
  

 


